
BURKES OF CORNASCRIEBE
Loughgall Festival of Motorsport

Saturday 23 May 2009
Promoted By North Armagh Motor Cycle and Car Club Ltd and Armagh Lions Club

Overall Results
Pos. No Competitor Class Car c.c. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Total

1 3  Seamus O Connell/Philip Hunter 3B  Ford Escort Rs1800 1997 04:37.9 04:26.6 03:46.3 03:42.4 04:39.1 04:38.9 04:40.1 30:31.3

2 2  Dessie Mc Cartney/Mark Nesbitt 2C  Porsche Carrera Rs 3000 04:40.0 04:30.9 04:01.7 03:52.8 04:47.9 04:43.7 04:49.1 31:26.1

3 11  Tommy O Connell/Sean Magee 3B  Ford Escort Rs1800 1997 04:38.7 04:29.2 03:57.2 03:53.8 04:56.8 04:47.8 04:55.5 31:39.0

4 55  Gary Owens/Kieran Donnelly 3B  Ford Escort Rs1800 1998 04:51.8 04:44.0 04:01.9 03:55.3 04:52.9 04:46.3 04:57.8 32:10.0

5 9  Mervyn Johnston/Richard Hyland 1A  Austin Mini Cooper S 1330 04:53.7 04:45.3 04:04.3 04:00.6 05:00.3 04:55.0 04:59.5 32:38.7

6 14  John Byrne/Michael Byrne 3A  Talbot Sunbeam Gls 1600 04:55.8 04:49.7 04:10.2 04:10.6 04:57.0 05:01.3 05:02.9 33:07.5

7 31  James Harkin/Danny Mc Lauglin 3A  Talbot Sunbeam 1600 04:16.8 04:36.4 04:20.7 04:57.4 04:59.3 05:00.7 05:05.1 33:16.4

8 10  John Hughes/Barry Scott 2B  Ford Escort Mk 1 Rs 2000 1996 05:04.9 04:50.3 04:11.4 04:02.6 05:05.4 05:02.6 05:01.6 33:18.8

9 4  Todd Falvey/Dan Barry 3B  Ford Escort Rs1800 1995 04:49.9 04:41.6 04:01.4 03:58.2 04:46.2 04:54.7 06:20.0 33:32.0

10 13  William Stevenson/James Stevenson 1A  Ford Popular 100E 1600 04:51.4 04:49.8 04:08.5 04:21.7 05:05.6 05:05.8 05:09.8 33:32.6

11 8  Colin Mc Dowell/Arron Mitchell 2A  Mini 1293 04:44.4 06:29.1 04:08.3 04:02.7 04:51.1 04:51.0 04:57.1 34:03.7

12 18  William Todd/Nigel Simpson 1A  Austin Mini Cooper 1300 05:07.9 05:04.0 04:16.8 04:20.7 05:09.4 05:09.4 05:18.7 34:26.9

13 12  Clive Latimer/Chris Hayes 3A  British Leyland Mini 1275 Gt 1293 05:21.3 05:00.8 04:16.8 04:16.7 05:08.7 05:08.4 05:14.7 34:27.4

14 22  James Wilson/Hilary Wilson 2A  Hillman Avenger 1600 05:14.4 04:59.9 04:19.9 04:21.6 05:19.9 05:17.9 05:17.5 34:51.1

15 19  Rory Tougher/Harold Armour 1A  Morris Mini Cooper S 1340 05:15.4 04:55.2 04:12.2 04:22.5 05:36.4 05:12.6 05:17.3 34:51.6

16 24  Robert Coulter/Olivia Coulter 1A  Ford Anglia 1600 05:05.6 05:00.9 04:17.9 04:39.1 05:15.5 05:21.2 05:23.7 35:03.9

17 29  Frank Manweiler/Vincent Fagan 1A  Hillman Californian 1040 05:16.7 05:25.8 04:16.2 04:39.6 05:36.5 05:35.8 05:31.1 36:21.7

18 58  Stuart Hyland/Jonathan Charleston 2B  Opel Ascona 1998 05:41.8 05:27.7 04:33.4 04:43.1 05:36.6 05:37.9 05:35.5 37:16.0

19 28  Andy Hennessy/Richard Lombard 1A  Hillman Rally Imp 998 05:46.6 05:31.8 04:46.0 05:00.4 05:45.8 05:47.2 05:49.1 38:26.9

20 7  Philip Wylie/Maurice Beckett 1B  Mg B 2000 08:00.0 08:00.0 06:00.0 04:07.8 04:51.9 04:53.9 04:58.5 40:52.1

20  George Jennings/Trevor Barlow 2A  Mini Cooper S 1293 05:06.7 04:57.4 04:37.4 04:28.8 19:10.3

23  Paul Gray/Jim Smith 2A  Ford Escort Mk 1 1600 05:01.0 06:00.0 06:00.0 17:01.0

21  Brian Carson/John Patterson 2A  Mini Cooper S 1275 05:09.0 06:00.0 11:09.0

15  Lloyd Cochrane/Gary Sheridan 1B  Ford Lotus Cortina 1600 05:04.5 06:00.0 11:04.5

5  Alan Jardine/Jim Mc Sherry 2B  Ford Escort Mk 1 2000 04:27.7 06:00.0 10:27.7

30  Norman Hall/William Hall 3B  Ford Escort 1998 04:46.7 04:55.9 09:42.6
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Historic Rally Cars (MSA Category 1) first registered before 31 Dec 1967
Pos. No Competitor Class Car c.c. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Total

1 9  Mervyn Johnston/Richard Hyland 1A  Austin Mini Cooper S 1330 04:53.7 04:45.3 04:04.3 04:00.6 05:00.3 04:55.0 04:59.5 32:38.7

2 13  William Stevenson/James Stevenson 1A  Ford Popular 100E 1600 04:51.4 04:49.8 04:08.5 04:21.7 05:05.6 05:05.8 05:09.8 33:32.6

3 18  William Todd/Nigel Simpson 1A  Austin Mini Cooper 1300 05:07.9 05:04.0 04:16.8 04:20.7 05:09.4 05:09.4 05:18.7 34:26.9

4 19  Rory Tougher/Harold Armour 1A  Morris Mini Cooper S 1340 05:15.4 04:55.2 04:12.2 04:22.5 05:36.4 05:12.6 05:17.3 34:51.6

5 24  Robert Coulter/Olivia Coulter 1A  Ford Anglia 1600 05:05.6 05:00.9 04:17.9 04:39.1 05:15.5 05:21.2 05:23.7 35:03.9

6 29  Frank Manweiler/Vincent Fagan 1A  Hillman Californian 1040 05:16.7 05:25.8 04:16.2 04:39.6 05:36.5 05:35.8 05:31.1 36:21.7

7 28  Andy Hennessy/Richard Lombard 1A  Hillman Rally Imp 998 05:46.6 05:31.8 04:46.0 05:00.4 05:45.8 05:47.2 05:49.1 38:26.9

8 7  Philip Wylie/Maurice Beckett 1B  Mg B 2000 08:00.0 08:00.0 06:00.0 04:07.8 04:51.9 04:53.9 04:58.5 40:52.1

Class 1A Cars up to 1600cc excluding twin cam engined cars

Pos. No Competitor Class Car c.c. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Total

1 13  William Stevenson/James Stevenson 1A  Ford Popular 100E 1600 04:51.4 04:49.8 04:08.5 04:21.7 05:05.6 05:05.8 05:09.8 33:32.6

3 18  William Todd/Nigel Simpson 1A  Austin Mini Cooper 1300 05:07.9 05:04.0 04:16.8 04:20.7 05:09.4 05:09.4 05:18.7 34:26.9

2 19  Rory Tougher/Harold Armour 1A  Morris Mini Cooper S 1340 05:15.4 04:55.2 04:12.2 04:22.5 05:36.4 05:12.6 05:17.3 34:51.6

4 24  Robert Coulter/Olivia Coulter 1A  Ford Anglia 1600 05:05.6 05:00.9 04:17.9 04:39.1 05:15.5 05:21.2 05:23.7 35:03.9

5 29  Frank Manweiler/Vincent Fagan 1A  Hillman Californian 1040 05:16.7 05:25.8 04:16.2 04:39.6 05:36.5 05:35.8 05:31.1 36:21.7

6 28  Andy Hennessy/Richard Lombard 1A  Hillman Rally Imp 998 05:46.6 05:31.8 04:46.0 05:00.4 05:45.8 05:47.2 05:49.1 38:26.9

Class 1B Cars 1601cc to 2000cc including twin cam engined cars but excluding Porsche 911/912

Pos. No Competitor Class Car c.c. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Total

1 7  Philip Wylie/Maurice Beckett 1B  Mg B 2000 08:00.0 08:00.0 06:00.0 04:07.8 04:51.9 04:53.9 04:58.5 40:52.1
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Post-Historic Rally Cars (MSA Category 2) first registered between 1 Jan 1968 and 31 Dec 74
Pos. No Competitor Class Car c.c. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Total

1 2  Dessie Mc Cartney/Mark Nesbitt 2C  Porsche Carrera Rs 3000 04:40.0 04:30.9 04:01.7 03:52.8 04:47.9 04:43.7 04:49.1 31:26.1

2 10  John Hughes/Barry Scott 2B  Ford Escort Mk 1 Rs 2000 1996 05:04.9 04:50.3 04:11.4 04:02.6 05:05.4 05:02.6 05:01.6 33:18.8

3 8  Colin Mc Dowell/Arron Mitchell 2A  Mini 1293 04:44.4 06:29.1 04:08.3 04:02.7 04:51.1 04:51.0 04:57.1 34:03.7

4 22  James Wilson/Hilary Wilson 2A  Hillman Avenger 1600 05:14.4 04:59.9 04:19.9 04:21.6 05:19.9 05:17.9 05:17.5 34:51.1

5 58  Stuart Hyland/Jonathan Charleston 2B  Opel Ascona 1998 05:41.8 05:27.7 04:33.4 04:43.1 05:36.6 05:37.9 05:35.5 37:16.0

Class 2A Cars up to 1600cc excluding twin cam engined cars

Pos. No Competitor Class Car c.c. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Total

1 8  Colin Mc Dowell/Arron Mitchell 2A  Mini 1293 04:44.4 06:29.1 04:08.3 04:02.7 04:51.1 04:51.0 04:57.1 34:03.7

2 22  James Wilson/Hilary Wilson 2A  Hillman Avenger 1600 05:14.4 04:59.9 04:19.9 04:21.6 05:19.9 05:17.9 05:17.5 34:51.1

Class 2B Cars 1601cc to 2000cc including twin cam engined cars but excluding Porsche 911/912

Pos. No Competitor Class Car c.c. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Total

1 10  John Hughes/Barry Scott 2B  Ford Escort Mk 1 Rs 2000 1996 05:04.9 04:50.3 04:11.4 04:02.6 05:05.4 05:02.6 05:01.6 33:18.8

2 58  Stuart Hyland/Jonathan Charleston 2B  Opel Ascona 1998 05:41.8 05:27.7 04:33.4 04:43.1 05:36.6 05:37.9 05:35.5 37:16.0
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Classic Rally Cars (MSA Category 3) first registered between 1 Jan 1975 and 31 Dec 1981
Pos. No Competitor Class Car c.c. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Total

1 11  Tommy O Connell/Sean Magee 3B  Ford Escort Rs1800 1997 04:38.7 04:29.2 03:57.2 03:53.8 04:56.8 04:47.8 04:55.5 31:39.0

2 55  Gary Owens/Kieran Donnelly 3B  Ford Escort Rs1800 1998 04:51.8 04:44.0 04:01.9 03:55.3 04:52.9 04:46.3 04:57.8 32:10.0

3 14  John Byrne/Michael Byrne 3A  Talbot Sunbeam Gls 1600 04:55.8 04:49.7 04:10.2 04:10.6 04:57.0 05:01.3 05:02.9 33:07.5

4 31  James Harkin/Danny Mc Lauglin 3A  Talbot Sunbeam 1600 04:16.8 04:36.4 04:20.7 04:57.4 04:59.3 05:00.7 05:05.1 33:16.4

5 4  Todd Falvey/Dan Barry 3B  Ford Escort Rs1800 1995 04:49.9 04:41.6 04:01.4 03:58.2 04:46.2 04:54.7 06:20.0 33:32.0

6 12  Clive Latimer/Chris Hayes 3A  British Leyland Mini 1275 Gt 1293 05:21.3 05:00.8 04:16.8 04:16.7 05:08.7 05:08.4 05:14.7 34:27.4

Class 3A Cars up to 1600cc excluding twin cam engined cars

Pos. No Competitor Class Car c.c. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Total

1 14  John Byrne/Michael Byrne 3A  Talbot Sunbeam Gls 1600 04:55.8 04:49.7 04:10.2 04:10.6 04:57.0 05:01.3 05:02.9 33:07.5

2 31  James Harkin/Danny Mc Lauglin 3A  Talbot Sunbeam 1600 04:16.8 04:36.4 04:20.7 04:57.4 04:59.3 05:00.7 05:05.1 33:16.4

3 12  Clive Latimer/Chris Hayes 3A  British Leyland Mini 1275 Gt 1293 05:21.3 05:00.8 04:16.8 04:16.7 05:08.7 05:08.4 05:14.7 34:27.4

Class 3B Cars 1601cc to 2000cc including twin cam engined cars but excluding Porsche 911/912

Pos. No Competitor Class Car c.c. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Total

1 55  Gary Owens/Kieran Donnelly 3B  Ford Escort Rs1800 1998 04:51.8 04:44.0 04:01.9 03:55.3 04:52.9 04:46.3 04:57.8 32:10.0

2 4  Todd Falvey/Dan Barry 3B  Ford Escort Rs1800 1995 04:49.9 04:41.6 04:01.4 03:58.2 04:46.2 04:54.7 06:20.0 33:32.0
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Modified Rally Cars first registered before 31 Dec 1981
Pos. No Competitor Class Car c.c. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Total

1 32  Wesley Patterson/Martin Mc Garrity MC  Ford Escort Rs 2500 04:16.3 04:09.9 03:34.6 03:43.9 04:16.2 04:28.2 04:37.4 29:06.5

2 33  Mervyn Wedlock/Laura Wedlock MB  Ford Escort 1993 04:21.0 04:13.7 03:37.7 03:46.3 04:24.0 04:33.8 04:32.8 29:29.3

3 35  Michael Conlon/Hugh Mc Kenna MB  Ford Escort Mk 2 1998 04:25.0 04:16.8 03:40.5 03:49.2 04:26.5 04:31.0 04:32.8 29:41.8

4 44  Trevor Wilson/Uel Williamson MB  Ford Escort Mk 1 2000 04:17.6 04:18.6 03:40.3 03:51.3 04:30.2 04:37.9 04:36.7 29:52.6

5 37  Martin Teggart/Alan Stewart MB  Ford Escort 2000 04:33.7 04:18.8 03:41.3 03:42.0 04:37.5 04:37.8 04:40.9 30:12.0

6 54  Paul Mogey/Davy Christie MB  Ford Escort Mk 2 2000 04:24.8 04:28.0 03:52.3 03:49.8 04:32.4 04:41.3 04:35.6 30:24.2

7 40  Brian Black/Ian Crozier MA  Toyota Starlet 1398 04:34.6 04:26.7 03:46.5 03:57.1 04:43.0 04:44.7 04:44.8 30:57.4

8 39  Alan Simms/Colin Simms MB  Ford Escort Mk 2 2000 04:42.5 04:29.6 03:51.8 03:52.5 04:34.8 04:45.3 04:43.7 31:00.2

9 38  Stephen Nevin/Jaye Nevin MC  Ford Escort Rs 2100 04:32.3 04:54.1 03:52.1 03:50.9 04:33.3 04:38.8 04:39.7 31:01.2

10 56  Glenn Allen/Sean Warnock MB  Ford Escort Mk 2 2000 04:36.0 04:28.5 03:49.1 03:54.4 04:34.7 04:49.5 04:50.4 31:02.6

11 52  Andrew Mc Loone/Joe Gallagher MA  Ford Escort Rs 1600 04:34.8 04:27.5 03:51.2 03:56.2 04:43.9 04:45.1 04:48.2 31:06.9

12 45  Alan Atcheson/Dean Henderson MB  Ford Escort Mk 2 2000 04:37.9 04:27.5 03:48.9 03:58.8 04:45.6 04:56.5 04:48.2 31:23.4

13 47  Mark Greer/Brian Todd MB  Ford Escort 2000 04:40.2 04:26.7 03:49.7 03:57.9 04:48.9 04:52.2 04:53.5 31:29.1

14 49  Colin Lavery/Lisa Lavery MB  Ford Escort Mk 2 1998 04:42.0 04:31.9 03:50.3 03:59.4 04:46.6 04:56.3 04:47.6 31:34.1

15 48  Ivan Orr/Geoffery Orr MC  Ford Escort Mk 2 2047 04:45.9 04:28.2 03:51.5 04:16.9 04:49.1 04:38.8 04:54.1 31:44.5

16 43  Gerard Mc Givney/Brian Ruth MC  Ford Escort 2050 04:47.2 04:44.2 03:57.3 04:05.5 04:51.9 04:52.4 04:50.6 32:09.1

17 41  Hugh Murdoch/Anne Murdoch MB  Ford Escort Mk 2 2000 04:39.7 04:21.1 03:52.6 03:35.5 04:40.9 06:20.0 04:45.6 32:15.4

18 51  Eamon Sweeney/Raymond Scott MA  Ford Escort Mk 2 1600 04:55.0 04:40.7 03:58.2 04:20.1 04:55.9 05:00.4 04:56.1 32:46.4

19 46  Paul Murdoch/Ewan Murdoch MB  Ford Escort 1998 05:10.1 04:43.0 04:04.3 04:13.0 05:24.4 05:03.7 04:58.2 33:36.7

20 26  Patrick Brennan/Ciara Hughes MA  Ford Escort Mk 2 1600 05:05.1 04:49.0 04:07.1 04:29.1 05:09.6 05:09.1 05:08.7 33:57.7

21 53  Joseph Doherty/Danny Ferry MA  Ford Escort 1598 05:20.7 05:04.3 04:17.5 04:28.6 05:19.9 05:15.8 05:12.0 34:58.8

22 50  Paul Williamson/Leslie Armstrong MB  Ford Escort Mk 1 2000 05:13.6 05:02.1 06:00.0 04:27.0 05:07.0 05:22.0 05:11.5 36:23.2

23 16  Stephen Potts/Stephen Lilley MB  Ford Escort 2000 05:06.4 12:35.3 04:06.7 04:11.3 05:02.9 05:01.4 05:03.4 41:07.4

34  John Waring/David Mc Ilory MC  Ford Escort Rs2000 2400 04:24.2 04:17.8 06:00.0 03:36.9 04:28.1 04:39.8 27:26.8

59  Jim Mc Kenna/Thomas Treaner MA  Toyota Starlet 1600 04:31.9 04:29.3 03:22.5 03:44.2 04:31.6 06:20.0 26:59.5

36  Hugh O Brien/Jonny Crossley MA  Ford Escort Mk 2 1300 06:00.0 06:00.0 06:00.0 04:28.3 05:26.6 27:54.9

25  Michael Nutt/Jason Pollock MC  Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 06:00.0 06:00.0

www.namcc.com 5 www.mcaleertiming.com



BURKES OF CORNASCRIEBE
Loughgall Festival of Motorsport

Saturday 23 May 2009
Promoted By North Armagh Motor Cycle and Car Club Ltd and Armagh Lions Club

Class MA Cars up to 1600cc

Pos. No Competitor Class Car c.c. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Total

1 40  Brian Black/Ian Crozier MA  Toyota Starlet 1398 04:34.6 04:26.7 03:46.5 03:57.1 04:43.0 04:44.7 04:44.8 30:57.4

2 52  Andrew Mc Loone/Joe Gallagher MA  Ford Escort Rs 1600 04:34.8 04:27.5 03:51.2 03:56.2 04:43.9 04:45.1 04:48.2 31:06.9

3 51  Eamon Sweeney/Raymond Scott MA  Ford Escort Mk 2 1600 04:55.0 04:40.7 03:58.2 04:20.1 04:55.9 05:00.4 04:56.1 32:46.4

4 26  Patrick Brennan/Ciara Hughes MA  Ford Escort Mk 2 1600 05:05.1 04:49.0 04:07.1 04:29.1 05:09.6 05:09.1 05:08.7 33:57.7

5 53  Joseph Doherty/Danny Ferry MA  Ford Escort 1598 05:20.7 05:04.3 04:17.5 04:28.6 05:19.9 05:15.8 05:12.0 34:58.8

Class MB Cars 1601cc to 2000cc

Pos. No Competitor Class Car c.c. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Total

1 33  Mervyn Wedlock/Laura Wedlock MB  Ford Escort 1993 04:21.0 04:13.7 03:37.7 03:46.3 04:24.0 04:33.8 04:32.8 29:29.3

2 35  Michael Conlon/Hugh Mc Kenna MB  Ford Escort Mk 2 1998 04:25.0 04:16.8 03:40.5 03:49.2 04:26.5 04:31.0 04:32.8 29:41.8

3 44  Trevor Wilson/Uel Williamson MB  Ford Escort Mk 1 2000 04:17.6 04:18.6 03:40.3 03:51.3 04:30.2 04:37.9 04:36.7 29:52.6

4 37  Martin Teggart/Alan Stewart MB  Ford Escort 2000 04:33.7 04:18.8 03:41.3 03:42.0 04:37.5 04:37.8 04:40.9 30:12.0

5 54  Paul Mogey/Davy Christie MB  Ford Escort Mk 2 2000 04:24.8 04:28.0 03:52.3 03:49.8 04:32.4 04:41.3 04:35.6 30:24.2

6 39  Alan Simms/Colin Simms MB  Ford Escort Mk 2 2000 04:42.5 04:29.6 03:51.8 03:52.5 04:34.8 04:45.3 04:43.7 31:00.2

7 56  Glenn Allen/Sean Warnock MB  Ford Escort Mk 2 2000 04:36.0 04:28.5 03:49.1 03:54.4 04:34.7 04:49.5 04:50.4 31:02.6

8 45  Alan Atcheson/Dean Henderson MB  Ford Escort Mk 2 2000 04:37.9 04:27.5 03:48.9 03:58.8 04:45.6 04:56.5 04:48.2 31:23.4

9 47  Mark Greer/Brian Todd MB  Ford Escort 2000 04:40.2 04:26.7 03:49.7 03:57.9 04:48.9 04:52.2 04:53.5 31:29.1

10 49  Colin Lavery/Lisa Lavery MB  Ford Escort Mk 2 1998 04:42.0 04:31.9 03:50.3 03:59.4 04:46.6 04:56.3 04:47.6 31:34.1

11 41  Hugh Murdoch/Anne Murdoch MB  Ford Escort Mk 2 2000 04:39.7 04:21.1 03:52.6 03:35.5 04:40.9 06:20.0 04:45.6 32:15.4

12 46  Paul Murdoch/Ewan Murdoch MB  Ford Escort 1998 05:10.1 04:43.0 04:04.3 04:13.0 05:24.4 05:03.7 04:58.2 33:36.7

13 50  Paul Williamson/Leslie Armstrong MB  Ford Escort Mk 1 2000 05:13.6 05:02.1 06:00.0 04:27.0 05:07.0 05:22.0 05:11.5 36:23.2

14 16  Stephen Potts/Stephen Lilley MB  Ford Escort 2000 05:06.4 12:35.3 04:06.7 04:11.3 05:02.9 05:01.4 05:03.4 41:07.4

Class MC Cars 2001cc and over

Pos. No Competitor Class Car c.c. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Total

1 38  Stephen Nevin/Jaye Nevin MC  Ford Escort Rs 2100 04:32.3 04:54.1 03:52.1 03:50.9 04:33.3 04:38.8 04:39.7 31:01.2

2 48  Ivan Orr/Geoffery Orr MC  Ford Escort Mk 2 2047 04:45.9 04:28.2 03:51.5 04:16.9 04:49.1 04:38.8 04:54.1 31:44.5

3 43  Gerard Mc Givney/Brian Ruth MC  Ford Escort 2050 04:47.2 04:44.2 03:57.3 04:05.5 04:51.9 04:52.4 04:50.6 32:09.1

www.namcc.com 6 www.mcaleertiming.com


